Arthrex PassPort
Button Cannula™
Maximize visibility and maneuverability inside
and outside of the arthroscopic workspace
The incision should be smaller than the PassPort to be inserted. When the incision
is the correct size, the PassPort will flex through the portal into position, becoming
resistant to pull-out. The incision for the 8 mm PassPort should be slightly bigger
than a scope portal or half the size of a traditional portal for an 8.25 mm cannula.

...up-to-date technology
just a click away
PassPort Ordering Information
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm ID x 2 cm     AR-6592-06-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm ID x 3 cm     AR-6592-06-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm ID x 4 cm     AR-6592-06-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm ID x 5 cm     AR-6592-06-50
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm ID x 2 cm     AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm ID x 3 cm     AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm ID x 4 cm     AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm ID x 5 cm     AR-6592-08-50
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm ID x 6 cm     AR-6592-08-60
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm ID x 2 cm     AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm ID x 3 cm     AR-6592-10-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm ID x 4 cm     AR-6592-10-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm ID x 5 cm     AR-6592-10-50
PassPort Curved Hemostat      AR-6592
PassPort Selection Guide      AR-6592M
Open Cannula, blunt tip      AR-6507
Reusable Obturator      AR-6531
PassPort Inflow Adapter      AR-6592F
New sizes pending for ankle, elbow, wrist, hip, and TMJ arthroscopy